
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUBHADIP DE UR  92.58 URKD22SCBOMS010086 1

RINTU MONDAL UR  91.20 URKD22SCBOMS009224 2

SUKANTA KARMAKAR UR  87.20 URKD22SCBOMS010054 3

SUMITA SAMANTA UR  86.00 URKD22SCBOMS009950 4

NINAD MAHATO UR  85.50 URKD22SCBOMS009251 5

RUMA CHANDRA UR  85.10 URKD22SCBOMS009014 6

KEYA ROY UR  83.08 URKD22SCBOMS009328 7

SAMAR KUMAR PANDA UR  82.60 URKD22SCBOMS009313 8

NURJAHAN KHATUN UR  82.59 URKD22SCBOMS009087 9

ALFA TABASSUM UR  82.29 URKD22SCBOMS009888 10

MADHUMITA BERA UR  81.20 URKD22SCBOMS009405 11

RIYA DOLUI UR  80.90 URKD22SCBOMS010000 12

DULAL DULHAN PATI UR  80.80 URKD22SCBOMS009240 13

CHAUDHURY ABDUL WAHED UR  80.70 URKD22SCBOMS009396 14

JAHANARA KHATUN OA  79.12 URKD22SCBOMS009054 15

HASIBA KHATUN UR  78.91 URKD22SCBOMS009606 16

ANILKUMARDAS UR  78.25 URKD22SCBOMS009909 17

AMIT GUCHHAIT UR  77.70 URKD22SCBOMS009231 18

MOULI DAS OB  76.70 URKD22SCBOMS009554 19

IFFAT PARWEEN OA  76.63 URKD22SCBOMS009034 20

BINITA DAS SC  74.90 URKD22SCBOMS009977 21

SANGITA KUMARI UR  74.80 URKD22SCBOMS009728 22

TITAM PAL OB  74.79 URKD22SCBOMS009299 23

SUBHRA KANTI CHAKRABORTY UR  74.10 URKD22SCBOMS008999 24

ASIT MANDAL SC  73.90 URKD22SCBOMS009401 25

PAYEL BISWAS SC  73.74 URKD22SCBOMS009725 26

SOHINI SARKAR SC  73.03 URKD22SCBOMS009418 27

ANINDITA DAS SC  72.50 URKD22SCBOMS009564 28

SUBHI SARKAR UR  72.25 URKD22SCBOMS009462 29

TANMOY RAY SC  72.00 URKD22SCBOMS009698 30

RITU MONDAL UR  71.80 URKD22SCBOMS009285 31

AGNIPRABHA GHORAI UR  71.57 URKD22SCBOMS009246 32

SONALI DAS UR  71.25 URKD22SCBOMS009068 33
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AMRITA GHOSH UR  70.52 URKD22SCBOMS009438 34

SAHINA ALAM UR  70.50 URKD22SCBOMS009986 35

SUPRIYO MALLICK UR  69.30 URKD22SCBOMS009015 36

TAPATI BHATTACHARJEE UR  68.75 URKD22SCBOMS009942 37

REEMA MONDAL SC  68.25 URKD22SCBOMS010016 38

ABHIRUPA MAJUMDER UR  68.25 URKD22SCBOMS009089 39

TUHINA DEBNATH UR  68.00 URKD22SCBOMS009527 40

ANTARA BHATTACHARYYA UR  67.50 URKD22SCBOMS009763 41

BAISHAKHI MAJUMDER UR  67.03 URKD22SCBOMS009166 42

TASNIM AHMED OA  66.88 URKD22SCBOMS009296 43

SUBHASIS HORE OB  66.75 URKD22SCBOMS009481 44

ARPITA BANERJEE UR  66.38 URKD22SCBOMS009065 45

RAJASHRI KUNDU UR  66.30 URKD22SCBOMS009733 46

MOHAMMAD WASIMUDDIN UR  65.86 URKD22SCBOMS009662 47

AFSANA PARVEEN OA  65.50 URKD22SCBOMS009742 48

DISHA MANDAL UR  64.75 URKD22SCBOMS009281 49

ANUP KUMAR GARAI OB  64.58 URKD22SCBOMS009960 50

SHATABDI  BASKEY ST  64.50 URKD22SCBOMS009207 51

PRIYA SENAPATI UR  64.20 URKD22SCBOMS009263 52

MAINAK MANDAL UR  64.13 URKD22SCBOMS009613 53

SOHINI CHAKRABORTY UR  63.88 URKD22SCBOMS009495 54

MONISHA RAKSHIT OB  63.83 URKD22SCBOMS009706 55

PRIYANTAR MONDAL UR  63.41 URKD22SCBOMS009746 56

SOURIN ROY UR  63.25 URKD22SCBOMS009330 57

PUJA CHATTERJEE UR  63.25 URKD22SCBOMS009959 58

TANUJA PARVEEN OA  63.08 URKD22SCBOMS009747 59

FARHAT NAAZ UR  63.00 URKD22SCBOMS009590 60

SOUGATA SINGHA UR  63.00 URKD22SCBOMS009496 61

PARAMITA CHAKRABORTY UR  62.63 URKD22SCBOMS009323 62

MASUD RAHAMAN SHAIKH OA  62.38 URKD22SCBOMS009264 63

NAGENDRA NATH POITUNDI UR  62.38 URKD22SCBOMS009780 64

TARUN SANA UR  62.30 URKD22SCBOMS009169 65

SUTAPA CHHARI UR  62.25 URKD22SCBOMS009136 66
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RIMA MAITY UR  61.92 URKD22SCBOMS009793 67

CHANDRIMA ADAK UR  61.62 URKD22SCBOMS009258 68

ANOMA HALDER UR  61.25 URKD22SCBOMS010032 69

PRIYANKA GHOSH OB  61.25 URKD22SCBOMS009652 70

RAJESH MITRA UR  61.25 URKD22SCBOMS009139 71

RAIHANUZZAMAN OA  61.04 URKD22SCBOMS009241 72

SATTOM DASGUPTA UR  61.00 URKD22SCBOMS009593 73

MAXIM KAMAL UR  61.00 URKD22SCBOMS009838 74

SK ABDUL RAJA OA  60.62 URKD22SCBOMS010089 75

SUJAN SAREN ST  60.50 URKD22SCBOMS010022 76

RUMPA SARKAR UR  60.25 URKD22SCBOMS009749 77

RAHUL BAJPAYEE UR  60.12 URKD22SCBOMS009325 78

ANTARA SARKAR UR  59.25 URKD22SCBOMS009158 79

SUSMITA DENRIA UR  58.75 URKD22SCBOMS009133 80

MEDHA SHARMA UR  58.52 URKD22SCBOMS009142 81

SUMAAN PARVIN UR  57.67 URKD22SCBOMS009583 82

BIDISHA PAL UR  57.63 URKD22SCBOMS010092 83

SAMPA MALLICK SC  57.43 URKD22SCBOMS009002 84

ARUNAVA DUTTA UR  56.52 URKD22SCBOMS009928 85

RAMJAN SK OA  56.50 URKD22SCBOMS009235 86

TAPAS KUMAR MANDI ST  56.25 URKD22SCBOMS009122 87

NILAKASH HAZRA UR  56.10 URKD22SCBOMS009784 88

RAKHI ROY SC  56.07 URKD22SCBOMS009792 89

SADDAM HOSSAIN OA  55.88 URKD22SCBOMS010031 90

SABNAM RAHAMAN OA  55.88 URKD22SCBOMS009923 91

HEMLATA MURMU UR  55.88 URKD22SCBOMS009787 92

ATAUR HAQUE OA  55.14 URKD22SCBOMS009508 93

ANJANA GHOSH UR  55.11 URKD22SCBOMS010050 94

ANOWER HOSSEN MONDAL OA  55.00 URKD22SCBOMS009623 95

SRICHANDA CHAKRABORTY UR  54.87 URKD22SCBOMS009367 96

SOMNATH BARMAN SC  53.93 URKD22SCBOMS009816 97

SHARMISTHA REJ UR  53.75 URKD22SCBOMS009691 98

RAKESH MAHATO OB  52.88 URKD22SCBOMS009115 99
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PAPAN DAS UR  52.80 URKD22SCBOMS009570 100

PALLABI KARMAKAR UR  52.25 URKD22SCBOMS009818 101

RAM PRASAD GHOSH OB  52.00 URKD22SCBOMS009801 102

ABDUR RAJJAK SK OA  51.75 URKD22SCBOMS009355 103

ASFAKULLAHO SK OA  51.21 URKD22SCBOMS009828 104

PRITY MAKHAL UR  51.13 URKD22SCBOMS009372 105

MADHABI CHAKRABORTY UR  50.89 URKD22SCBOMS009192 106

SHREYA GIRI UR  50.75 URKD22SCBOMS009112 107

PRATEEP GANGULY UR  50.75 URKD22SCBOMS009084 108

SPANDITA MAJUMDAR UR  50.50 URKD22SCBOMS009562 109

PRIYANKA MITRA UR  50.00 URKD22SCBOMS009858 110

SAYAN SAHA SC  50.00 URKD22SCBOMS009442 111

SMITA DATTA UR  50.00 URKD22SCBOMS009426 112

SAYANI DUTTA UR  49.75 URKD22SCBOMS009209 113

NISHAT ANJUM OA  49.00 URKD22SCBOMS009557 114

SUBHABRATA BANERJEE UR  48.50 URKD22SCBOMS009962 115

MILKI PAUL UR  47.92 URKD22SCBOMS009799 116

SUJIT PAUL UR  47.33 URKD22SCBOMS009532 117

HASIBUL SK OA  47.00 URKD22SCBOMS009121 118

CHIRANJIT KUMAR JHA UR  46.75 URKD22SCBOMS009678 119

GHAZALA YASMIN OA  46.13 URKD22SCBOMS009035 120

SUBHAJIT MAITY UR  45.63 URKD22SCBOMS009468 121

SOUMI PATRA SC  45.50 URKD22SCBOMS009585 122

SARUP DEBNATH OB  44.25 URKD22SCBOMS009651 123

TABASSUM ARA OA  42.13 URKD22SCBOMS009596 124

BAPAN PODDER SC  41.50 URKD22SCBOMS009713 125
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SHATABDI  BASKEY ST  64.50 STKD22SCBOMS009207 1

SUJAN SAREN ST  60.50 STKD22SCBOMS010022 2

TAPAS KUMAR MANDI ST  56.25 STKD22SCBOMS009122 3
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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 [  All ]
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BINITA DAS SC  74.90 SCKD22SCBOMS009977 1

ASIT MANDAL SC  73.90 SCKD22SCBOMS009401 2

PAYEL BISWAS SC  73.74 SCKD22SCBOMS009725 3

SOHINI SARKAR SC  73.03 SCKD22SCBOMS009418 4

ANINDITA DAS SC  72.50 SCKD22SCBOMS009564 5

TANMOY RAY SC  72.00 SCKD22SCBOMS009698 6

REEMA MONDAL SC  68.25 SCKD22SCBOMS010016 7

SAMPA MALLICK SC  57.43 SCKD22SCBOMS009002 8

RAKHI ROY SC  56.07 SCKD22SCBOMS009792 9

SOMNATH BARMAN SC  53.93 SCKD22SCBOMS009816 10

SAYAN SAHA SC  50.00 SCKD22SCBOMS009442 11

SOUMI PATRA SC  45.50 SCKD22SCBOMS009585 12

BAPAN PODDER SC  41.50 SCKD22SCBOMS009713 13

6
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MOULI DAS OB  76.70 OBKD22SCBOMS009554 1

TITAM PAL OB  74.79 OBKD22SCBOMS009299 2

SUBHASIS HORE OB  66.75 OBKD22SCBOMS009481 3

ANUP KUMAR GARAI OB  64.58 OBKD22SCBOMS009960 4

MONISHA RAKSHIT OB  63.83 OBKD22SCBOMS009706 5

PRIYANKA GHOSH OB  61.25 OBKD22SCBOMS009652 6

RAKESH MAHATO OB  52.88 OBKD22SCBOMS009115 7

RAM PRASAD GHOSH OB  52.00 OBKD22SCBOMS009801 8

SARUP DEBNATH OB  44.25 OBKD22SCBOMS009651 9
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

JAHANARA KHATUN OA  79.12 OAKD22SCBOMS009054 1

IFFAT PARWEEN OA  76.63 OAKD22SCBOMS009034 2

TASNIM AHMED OA  66.88 OAKD22SCBOMS009296 3

AFSANA PARVEEN OA  65.50 OAKD22SCBOMS009742 4

TANUJA PARVEEN OA  63.08 OAKD22SCBOMS009747 5

MASUD RAHAMAN SHAIKH OA  62.38 OAKD22SCBOMS009264 6

RAIHANUZZAMAN OA  61.04 OAKD22SCBOMS009241 7

SK ABDUL RAJA OA  60.62 OAKD22SCBOMS010089 8

RAMJAN SK OA  56.50 OAKD22SCBOMS009235 9

SADDAM HOSSAIN OA  55.88 OAKD22SCBOMS010031 10

SABNAM RAHAMAN OA  55.88 OAKD22SCBOMS009923 11

ATAUR HAQUE OA  55.14 OAKD22SCBOMS009508 12

ANOWER HOSSEN MONDAL OA  55.00 OAKD22SCBOMS009623 13

ABDUR RAJJAK SK OA  51.75 OAKD22SCBOMS009355 14

ASFAKULLAHO SK OA  51.21 OAKD22SCBOMS009828 15

NISHAT ANJUM OA  49.00 OAKD22SCBOMS009557 16

HASIBUL SK OA  47.00 OAKD22SCBOMS009121 17

GHAZALA YASMIN OA  46.13 OAKD22SCBOMS009035 18

TABASSUM ARA OA  42.13 OAKD22SCBOMS009596 19
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